
Brookside Montessori 
2025 – 2026

School Calendar *

Date Event

Monday, August 18 -
Monday, August 25

Teacher In-Service/Staff Development 
9:00am - 12:00pm (each day)

Tuesday, August 26 Open House - 9:00am - 11:00am
For NEW students and parents ONLY!

Wednesday, August 27 –
Thursday, August 28

New Student/Kindergarten Orientation
9:00am - 11:00am - Children should attend 
both days 

Friday, August 29 -
Monday, September 1

School Closed
Labor Day Holiday

Tuesday September 2 School Opens 
Regular schedule begins

Monday, September 29 School Closed
Teacher In-Service/Staff Development

Monday, October 13 School Closed
Columbus Day Holiday

Thursday, October 30 Halloween Celebration
All children attend 10:30am – 12:30pm (only)

Friday, October 31 School Closed
Teacher In-Service/Staff Development

Monday, November 10 School Closed
Veteran’s Day Holiday

Monday, November 24 School Closed
Teacher In-Service/Staff Development

Tuesday, November 25 -
Monday, December 1

School Closed
Thanksgiving Break

Tuesday, December 16
Brookside Winter Program
All children and families attend 
10:30am – 12:30pm

Wednesday, December 17 Full day of school

Thursday, December 18 Half day for ALL children. 
Pick up by 11:30am.



Date Event

Friday, December 19 –
Thursday, January 1

School CLOSED!!
Winter Break

2026

Friday, January 2 School Closed
Teacher In-Service/Staff Development

Monday, January 5 Happy New Year 2026!!
School Resumes

Monday, January 19 School Closed
Martin Luther King Holiday

Friday, January 30 School Closed
Teacher In-Service/Staff Development

Thursday, February 12 Valentine’s Day Party
All children attend 10:30am – 12:30pm (only)

Friday, February 13 -
Monday, February 16

School Closed
President’s Holiday Weekend

Monday, March 2 School Closed
Teacher In-Service/Staff Development

Friday, March 27 School Closed
Teacher In-Service/Staff Development

Monday, March 30 -
Monday, April 6

School Closed
Spring Break

Friday, May 1 School Closed
Teacher In-Service/Staff Development

Tuesday, May 19 Last day of school for
Pre-School Students

Wednesday, May 20 Kindergarten  Graduation Day
Kindergarten ONLY – Graduation Activities
(Plans and times to be announced)

Thursday, May 21 Last Day of School! School Picnic
10:30am - 12:30pm
All children and families attend .

School Closings During Bad Weather Listed On:  
- Announced on brooksidemontessori.com and via e-mail

- Also on Brookside Parents Facebook page.
School Phone: 717-737–9517
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